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MONTHLY ORDER INFLOW IN THOUSANDS OF PACKAGES
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JANUARY – MARCH

56,9 / 79,2 MPLN 

-13,0 / 5,3 MPLN

-13,0 / 5,0 MPLN

CHANGE

Tanne ext : 62,4 MPLN

GROSS SALES

EBIT

EBITDA

355,6 MPLN

32,1 MPLN
9,0%

45,9 MPLN    
12,9%

ACTUAL 2022

276,4 MPLN 

26,8 MPLN
9,7%

40,9 MPLN 
14,8%

ACTUAL 2020

Tanne ext : 16,8 MPLN

298,7 MPLN 

45,1 MPLN
15,1%

58,9 MPLN 
19,7%

ACTUAL 2021

Tanne ext : 23,9 MPLN

Thousands of packages: 
1865 ( 0% vs ’22)
Price /collie: - 7,8 % vs ’22

Thousands of packages: 
1760 (- 6% vs ’22)
Price /collie:   - 15 % vs ’22
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